
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
98 
89 
29 
42 

525 
2 
5 

46 
99 
91 
88 
53 
8 

26 
17 
22 

Class Name 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Mario Salles 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Felipe Macan 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Leo Marin 
Raquel Vaz 
Caique L. de Menezes 
Fabio Teixeira Florian 
Leo Manella 
Eduardo Burr 
João Arratia 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Paulo Henrique 

Overall BestTm 
2:27.573 
2:27.654 
2:28.662 
2:28.764 
2:29.222 
2:29.234 
2:29.477 
2:29.665 
2:29.764 
2:29.886 
2:30.978 
2:32.782 
2:34.992 
2:38.132 
2:40.153 
2:41.725 

Diff 

0.081 
1.089 
1.191 
1.649 
1.661 
1.904 
2.092 
2.191 
2.313 
3.405 
5.209 
7.419 

10.559 
12.580 
14.152 

Gap 

0.081 
1.008 
0.102 
0.458 
0.012 
0.243 
0.188 
0.099 
0.122 
1.092 
1.804 
2.210 
3.140 
2.021 
1.572 

In Session 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 

MOTO 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
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   9a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
Honda Junior Cup 

FINAL CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


